NAME
NOM

Krause E J
Krusch Miss R

L

labadie Hagzel Mlle
1a Belle M1le M A D
Lacharité Claude
Tackie P L

Ladouceur. Roger
ladurantaye Mlle E
Laflamme Mme D
Laflamme L
laflamme Mrs L E
Lafontaine Miss L
lafontaine L

- Laframboise J P

Tahey Miss J
Laidman Miss E R
ILajoie Mlle Monlque
Lalande Mme M
Tamanne S L P
lambie D R

Lamontagne Mlle Frangoise

- Lamothe D J

Lance Miss P
Iandon Charles R P
Landriault Joseph J
Landry Ralph J J

" Langevin Nelson
Langley Eric

la Page Mme C .
lapensée M
Lapointe Miss G
Lapointe M H

Large Mrs V
Larividre Mme M T Y
Larividre Mlle RM E
Tarmour H F
Larochelle Jacques
larocque Mrs C M
Larocque Mlle J
Larocque Mme L
Larose Miss G
Larwill R C

Latour L
Iatreille A J
Laughren J H
Laurendeau Miss J
Laurin Mrs M G J
Lauzidre J A J
Laverdure Claude
Lavergne E J
Tavictoire R O
‘lavoie R

Lavoie Miss Sandra
Lawrence C O
Lavrie Neil D

RESTDENCE

Tho-426
828-582),

235-0097
232-5948
232--5087

.258—5163

7317746
749-0451
7779297
745-5355
236-4902
7714969
771-9257
68L~5841
236-6525
828-3427
238-4140
722-631l,
2347348
737-3681
749-6259
829-3813
236-21,50
827-1768
771-1050
7712507
681,-6161
231~-8515
737-5965
776-1691
234-5013
T4h5-0533
82/,-5815
6634169
749-1115
221,-281,2

Th6-5707

722-1901
232-7560
771-9017
986-21,00
225-5269

91947
829-7396

722-0526
235-1610
746-1391,
Th9-5149
T45-4,982
663-7991

7h5-4311
829-T147

I0CAL

2-5152
2-8529

6-36L9
2-9266
5-7866
2-3866

6-2738
2-1734
574,61
6-1137
67014
571,63
2-7827
2-51,86

2-2002

2-1170
2-8055

57463

2-7827
2-7656

- 2-9L43

2-1642
2-5835
2-6926
6-401,8
2-38L1

2-8172
57461
2-5038
2-1743
6-2204
2-9892
2-3378
57463
2-6171
2-9307
2-9331
57,61
57161
5761
6-6170
571,61
6-1138

. 6-1402

2-9251
2-3841
6-2878
2-703L

2-3866

2-3866

2-3654

2-381,1
~ 2-8078
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DIVISION
DIRECTION

PSsG
ACRL

ACTC

ROOM
PIECE

101

516
21,

256

326
204 .
276
110
998
526
326

998
600

550
304

125
1ns
301
306

99C
510B

115
528
334

90

105
201
102
15
331
5278
256
256
ns
358

BUIIDING
EDIFICE

EsBs ~ Ed. de 1'Est
Langevin

Congill
Copeland
Congill
E.B, ~ Ed. de 1'Est

Centennial Tower
Daly

Besserer

E.B. - Edo de 1'Est
Booth -

Besserer

Daly

Daly

Daly

Copeland
Centennial Tower
Begserer

Daly

Congill

Daly -

Langevin

Daly Annex

Daly Annex

" Booth

Daly
Langevin
Daly
Besserer
Daly
P.S. "B"
Copeland
Besserer
Besserer
Besserer
Daly
Congill
Daly
Besserer
Besserer
Besserer
Daly

. Besserer

Langevin

Copeland

Copeland

Daly

Centennial Tower
Daly

Daly

E.B. - Edo de 1'Est

"EJBs - Ed. de 1'Est

Besserer
Daly
E.B, — Ed. de 1'Est



